ND-180-SMART
Electric cutting and mitring saw
1 9 5 1 - 2 0 1 11 9 5 1 - 2 0 1 1
Single-phase motor (550W).
To cut all kinds of ceramic tile.
 Ø 180mm (7”) diamond blade included.
Water refrigeration of the blade by
immersion.
Electric cord: 1,5 m.
Foldable table for miter cuts up
to 20 mm.
Guide for 45º cuts.
With stop for repetitive cuts.
385 mm 395 mm 170 mm 180 mm 22,2 mm 2,2 mm 35 mm 20 mm
153/16” 159/16” 623/32”
13 Kg
7” 7/8” .085” 26,6 lbs7/8”113/32”
mm
inch
GERMANS BOADA S.A.
Pol. Can Rosés, Avda. Olimpíades 89-91
P.O. BOX 14
08191 RUBI (Barcelona) SPAIN
Tel. 34 936 80 65 00 - Fax. 34 936 80 65 01
Email: gboada@rubi.com
BL-ND-180 SMART 230V 50H  24976
BL-ND-180 SMART 120V 60HZ USA 24977
BL-ND-180 SMART 120V 50HZ UK 24978
BL-ND-180 SMART 230V 50HZ UK 24979